Rate Update Batch - Calculation For Months At Current Rate
Incorrect (15129)

Last Modified on 05/09/2023 3:39 pm EDT

Previously, the 'Months At Rate' calculations in Rate Update Batch were not calculating correctly. This has been

fixed.

SITE SERVICE RATE UPDATE BATCH: 1003

SERVICE
CODE

4 Yard Trash Service
4 Yard Trash Service
Multiple FL Sites

6 Yard Trash Service
4 Yard Trash Service
6 Yard Trash Service
8 Yard Trash Service
2 Yard Trash Service
2 Yard Trash Service
2 Yard Trash Service
6 Yard Trash Service
6 Yard Trash Service
8 Yard Trash Service
2 Yard Trash Service
8 Yard Trash Service
4 Yard Trash Service
8 Yard Trash Service
2 Yard Trash Service

NET VARIANCE §2,000.44

CURRENT RATE MNEW RATE

§ 135.00
§ 135.00
§ 3,604.80
§ 155.00
§161.00
§ 195.00
§ 254.00
$99.09
$99.09
$99.09
§ 203.39
§ 307.69
§302.47
§ 85.00
§ 250.32
§ 135.00
§ 216.95
§ 80.00
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Search

CONTRACT ACCOUNT CLASS

EXPIRATION

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

BILL GROUP

DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
DAY-MANUAL INVOICES
DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
DAY-RESI MONTHLY AD\
DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
DAY-RESI MONTHLY AD\
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
DAY-COMM MONTHLY C
DAY-COMM MONTHLY A
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